
 

12.02.2025 

Lecture and Exercise Dates 
Optical Signal Processing 

Summer Semester 2025 

Day Date Place Time 
Lecture/Exercise 
according to plan 

Lecture/Exercise 
in fact  

Mon. 07.04.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Lecture 

Wed. 09.04.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 14.04.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Lecture 

Wed. 16.04.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Wed. 23.04.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 28.04.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Lecture 

Wed. 30.04.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 05.05.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 07.05.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Mon. 12.05.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 14.05.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Mon. 19.05.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 21.05.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 26.05.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 28.05.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 02.06.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 04.06.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 16.06.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 18.06.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 23.06.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 25.06.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 30.06.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 02.07.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Exercise 

Mon. 07.07.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 09.07.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 

Mon. 14.07.2025 V 7.31 14:00 - 15:30 Exercise Exercise 

Wed. 16.07.2025 V 7.04 08:00 - 09:30 Lecture Lecture 
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